
Awards

Junior Girl Recurve
Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Maddie Foster North Cheshire Bowmen 440 70 17
2 Caroline Presland Caldy Bowmen 322 66 7
3 Grace Tripp Greenbank C of A 256 53 6

Junior Boy Recurve
Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Miles Pemberton New Century Bowmen 508 72 22
2 Miles Derbyshire Greenbank C of A 501 71 21

Junior Girl Barebow
Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Emily Campbell Rochdale Company of Archers 325 65 6
2 Lizzie Sherratt Greenbank C of A 248 52 3
3 Amber Wain-Underwood Wirral Archers 197 39 5

Junior Boy Barebow
Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Ross King Greenbank C of A 210 44 7

Lady Recurve
Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Susie Black New Century Bowmen 455 69 24
2 Charlotte Blandford-Newson Assheton Bowmen 447 71 18
3 Lesley Campbell Rochdale Company of Archers 431 71 15

Lady Compound
Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Paula McDowell Wirral Archers 522 70 28
2 Sonya Watts Wirral Archers 361 71 3

Lady Barebow
Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Alison Williams Wirral Archers 371 67 14
2 Vikki Tomkinson Greenbank C of A 30 6 1

Gentleman Recurve
Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Jeff Grayshon Rochdale Company of Archers 558 72 34
2 Lee Cooper Bebington Archers 544 72 32
3 Norman McDowell Wirral Archers 510 72 24

Gentleman Barebow
Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Rob Sherratt Greenbank C of A 290 68 5
2 Phil Wain Wirral Archers 257 57 4
3 Ray King Greenbank C of A 176 40 4

Gentleman Longbow
Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Iwan Robson Greenbank C of A 225 51 4
2 Alan Tedds Bebington Archers 69 18 1

Best Gold Junior - Miles Derbyshire

Best Gold Lady - Lesley Campbell

Best Gold Gentlemen - Lee Cooper

Angela Swain Novice Shoot
New Century Bowmen

28th September 2014



Junior Girl Recurve - Short Junior National
Score Hits Golds

Maddie Foster North Cheshire Bowmen 440 70 17

Junior Girl Barebow - Short Junior National
Score Hits Golds

Emily Campbell Rochdale Company of Archers 325 65 6
Lizzie Sherratt Greenbank C of A 248 52 3

Lady Recurve - Short Junior National
Score Hits Golds

Melanie Roberts Croesoswalt Archery 570 72 38
Melanie Foster North Cheshire Bowmen 278 58 10

Junior Girl Recurve - Junior National
Score Hits Golds

Caroline Presland Caldy Bowmen 322 66 7
Grace Tripp Greenbank C of A 256 53 6

Junior Boy Recurve - Junior National
Score Hits Golds

Miles Derbyshire Greenbank C of A 501 71 21

Gentleman Recurve - Junior National
Score Hits Golds

Andrew Pallatina Croesoswalt Archery 525 65 32

Junior Girl Barebow - Short National
Score Hits Golds

Amber Wain-Underwood Wirral Archers 197 39 5

Junior Girl Compound - Short National
Score Hits Golds

Rebecca Ashworth New Century Bowmen 475 71 24 Not a Novice

Junior Boy Recurve - Short National
Score Hits Golds

Miles Pemberton New Century Bowmen 508 72 22

Junior Boy Barebow - Short National
Score Hits Golds

Ross King Greenbank C of A 210 44 7

Junior Girl Recurve - National
Score Hits Golds

Debra Ashworth New Century Bowmen 538 72 33 Not a Novice

Lady Recurve - National
Score Hits Golds

Susie Black New Century Bowmen 455 69 24
Charlotte Blandford-NewsonAssheton Bowmen 447 71 18
Lesley Campbell Rochdale Company of Archers 431 71 15
Roisheen Sweeney North Cheshire Bowmen 409 71 9
Demi Morgan Assheton Bowmen 342 68 13
Louise Marshall Assheton Bowmen Did Not Shoot

Lady Compound - National
Score Hits Golds

Paula McDowell Wirral Archers 522 70 28
Sonya Watts Wirral Archers 361 71 3

Angela Swain Novice Shoot
New Century Bowmen

28th September 2014

Results



Lady Barebow - National
Score Hits Golds

Alison Williams Wirral Archers 371 67 14
Vikki Tomkinson Greenbank C of A 30 6 1

Gentlemen Recurve - National
Score Hits Golds

Jeff Grayshon Rochdale Company of Archers 558 72 34
Lee Cooper Bebington Archers 544 72 32
Norman McDowell Wirral Archers 510 72 24
Adam Fazakerley University of Huddersfield 502 72 26
Craig Linton Assheton Bowmen 496 72 21
Tim Bell New Century Bowmen 451 71 12
Paul Allcock Alsager C of A 440 72 10
Duncan Jessop Assheton Bowmen 437 71 14
Ian Wilson Assheton Bowmen 427 71 12
Paul Derbyshire Greenbank C of A 420 70 10
Antony Spencer North Cheshire Bowmen 416 72 13
Kevin Faulkner Assheton Bowmen 411 71 11
James Cornah New Century Bowmen 409 69 13
Gwyn Pickering North Cheshire Bowmen 403 71 12
Dean McLaughlin University of Huddersfield 371 68 5
Paul Stanley Assheton Bowmen 358 66 7
Barry Matthews New Century Bowmen 334 64 12
Ian Downham Bebington Archers 328 61 9
Derek Morgan Assheton Bowmen 199 48 3
Alex Dixon Rochdale Company of Archers Did not shoot

Gentleman Barebow - National
Score Hits Golds

Rob Sherratt Greenbank C of A 290 68 5
Phil Wain Wirral Archers 257 57 4
Ray King Greenbank C of A 176 40 4
Carl Price Wirral Archers Did not shoot

Gentleman Longbow - National
Score Hits Golds

Iwan Robson Greenbank C of A 225 51 4
Alan Tedds Bebington Archers 69 18 1
Hamish Freeman Assheton Bowmen 428 71 13 Not a Novice
Mike Christison The Longbow Club 400 66 15 Not a Novice
Hugh Foster North Cheshire Bowmen 128 42 1 Not a Novice
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